R/ Community Redevelopment
C Authority (CRA)

COMMUNITY REDEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Thursday, August 10, 2017
Regular Meeting

Item D1

Bills

Staff Contact: Chad Nabity
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10-Aug-17

TO: Community Redevelopment Authority Board Members
FROM: Chad Nabity, Planning Department Director
RE: Bills Submitted for Payment

The following bills have been submitted to the Community
Redevelopment Authority Treasurer for preparation of payment.

Nebraska Department of Transportation = appraisal South Locust/Hwy 34

Grand Island Independent legal notices
Lawnscape Mowing 408 E. 2nd
Fagade grant payout Wing Properties
Total:

$ 1,000.00

$ 35.46

$ 76.00

$68,132

$ 69,243.46
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