

Community Redevelopment Authority (CRA)

Thursday, August 10, 2017 Regular Meeting

Item D1

Bills

Staff Contact: Chad Nabity

10-Aug-17

TO: Community Redevelopment Authority Board Members

FROM: Chad Nabity, Planning Department Director

RE: Bills Submitted for Payment

The following bills have been submitted to the Community Redevelopment Authority Treasurer for preparation of payment.

Nebraska Department of Transportation	appraisal South Locust/Hwy 34	\$ 1,000.00
Grand Island Independent	legal notices	\$ 35.46
Lawnscape	Mowing 408 E. 2nd	\$ 76.00
Façade grant payout	Wing Properties	\$68,132

Total:

\$ 69,243.46